TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2019

7:15 am

8:00

8:15

9:15

10:15
10:45

12:00 pm

2:00

3:00

Registration and Continental
Breakfast

Introduction and General
Overview of Course: How to
Take the Exam

Sriram Yennu, MD

Pain: Assessment and Principles
Eduardo Bruera, MD

Opioids for Pain Management
Shalini Dalal, MD

Break

Pediatric Palliative Care
Kevin Madden, MD

Lunch: Meet the Professor
Case Presentation/Round Table
Discussion

Larry Driver, MD and Shalini Dalal, MD

Interventions in Pain Management
Larry Driver, MD

Adjuvant Medications for Pain
Management & Integrative
Approaches to Manage Pain
Larry Driver, MD

Break

3:15 Delirium, Palliative Sedation, and

Opioid Induced Neurotoxicity*
Eduardo Bruera, MD

4:30 Opioid Rotation
Akhila Reddy, MD

5:30 pm Adjourn

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2019

7:30 am Registration and Continental
Breakfast

8:00 Cachexia*

Rony Dev, DO

8:45 Dyspnea and Cough
Ishwaria Subbiah, MD

9:30 Break
9:45 Prognostication*
Yvonne Heung, MD
11:15 Palliative Care in the Last Week of

Life
Eduardo Bruera, MD

12:15 pm Lunch: Meet the Professor
Eduardo Bruera, MD

1:15 Grief & Bereavement
Cindy Carmack, PhD

2:15

3:30
3:45

4:15

5:00

Medicare Hospice Benefit*
Linda Tavel, MD

Break

Wound Care/Pressure -
Medication Interaction, Ulcers/
Pruritis/Xerostomia

Linh Nguyen, MD

Medication Interactions
Eden Mae Rodriguez, PharmD

Adjourn

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2019

7:30 am

8:00

8:45

9:45
10:00

11:00

Registration and Continental
Breakfast

Nausea/Constipation/Bowel
Obstruction
Shalini Dalal, MD

Geriatric Palliative Care*
Marvin Delgado-Guay, MD

Break

Psychosocial and Spiritual Issues*
Marvin Delgado-Guay, MD

Ethical and Legal Decision
Making*
Donna Zhukovsky, MD



12:00 pm Lunch: Meet the Professor

12:30

2:00

2:45
3:00

3:30

4:15

Donna Zhukovsky, MD and
Jessica Moore, DHCE

Disease Specific Palliative
Care I: Cardiac and Renal*
Linh Nguyen, MD

Challenging Conversations
in Palliative Care*
Daniel Epner, MD

Management of Anxiety/
Depression at the End-of-
Life

Marvin Delgado-Guay, MD

Break

Fatigue
Sriram Yennu, MD

Palliative Care
Emergencies*
Ahsan Azhar MD

Disease Specific Palliative
Care Il: Neurological,
AIDS*

Linh Nguyen, MD

5:00 pm Adjourn





