TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2019		3:15	Delirium, Palliative Sedation, and Opioid Induced Neurotoxicity*	2:15	Medicare Hospice Benefit* Linda Tavel, MD
7:15 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast	4.20	Eduardo Bruera, MD	3:30	Break
8:00	Introduction and General Overview of Course: How to Take the Exam Sriram Yennu, MD	4:30 5:30 pm	<b>Opioid Rotation</b> Akhila Reddy, MD <b>Adjourn</b>	3:45	Wound Care/Pressure - Medication Interaction, Ulcers/ Pruritis/Xerostomia Linh Nguyen, MD
8:15	Pain: Assessment and Principles Eduardo Bruera, MD	WEDN 7:30 am	NESDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2019  Registration and Continental	4:15	<b>Medication Interactions</b> Eden Mae Rodriguez, PharmD
9:15	Opioids for Pain Management Shalini Dalal, MD	7.00 am	Breakfast	5:00	Adjourn
10:15	Break	8:00	Cachexia* Rony Dev, DO	THUI	RSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2019
10:45	Pediatric Palliative Care Kevin Madden, MD	8:45	<b>Dyspnea and Cough</b> Ishwaria Subbiah, MD	7:30 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast
12:00 pm	Lunch: Meet the Professor	9:30	Break	8:00	Nausea/Constipation/Bowel Obstruction
	Case Presentation/Round Table Discussion	9:45	Prognostication* Yvonne Heung, MD		Shalini Dalal, MD
1:00	Larry Driver, MD and Shalini Dalal, MD  Interventions in Pain Management Larry Driver, MD	11:15	Palliative Care in the Last Week of Life	8:45	Geriatric Palliative Care* Marvin Delgado-Guay, MD
			Eduardo Bruera, MD	9:45	Break
2:00	Adjuvant Medications for Pain Management & Integrative Approaches to Manage Pain	12:15 pm	<b>Lunch: Meet the Professor</b> Eduardo Bruera, MD	10:00	Psychosocial and Spiritual Issues* Marvin Delgado-Guay, MD
	Larry Driver, MD	1:15	Grief & Bereavement Cindy Carmack, PhD	11:00	Ethical and Legal Decision Making*
3:00	Break		Ciliuy Carillack, Fild		Donna Zhukovsky, MD

12:00 pm	<b>Lunch: Meet the Professor</b> Donna Zhukovsky, MD and Jessica Moore, DHCE
12:30	Disease Specific Palliative Care I: Cardiac and Renal* Linh Nguyen, MD
1:15	Challenging Conversations in Palliative Care* Daniel Epner, MD
2:00	Management of Anxiety/ Depression at the End-of- Life Marvin Delgado-Guay, MD
2:45	Break
3:00	<b>Fatigue</b> Sriram Yennu, MD
3:30	Palliative Care Emergencies* Ahsan Azhar MD
4:15	Disease Specific Palliative Care II: Neurological, AIDS* Linh Nguyen, MD
5:00 pm	Adjourn